
RADIOLOGY  BILLING FORM    (Sept 2012)

 

    

RADIOGRAPHY 

 
Rd080    SA Routine Rad 1

st
 film  $64.00 

Rd002 SA Routine Rad Add Film  $33.50  

Rd100 LA Carpus/Tarsus 1
st
 film                $60.00 

Rd101 LA Carpus/Tarsus Add Film $29.50 

Rd102 LA All Other Series 1
st
 Film $64.00 

Rd103 LA All Others Add Film  $51.50 

Rd083 LA Shoulder/Stifle 1
st
 Film $78.00 

Rd084 LA Shoulder/Stifle Add Film       $64.00 

Rd000 Penn Hip Radiography              $174.00 

 

 

FLUOROSCOPY 
 

Rd411 Fluoroscopy(rads not included)   $95.00 

Rd153 Fluoroscopy with Aspirate  $132.00 

Rd154 Fluoroscopy with Biopsy  $132.00 

Rd160 Rads & Fluoro Trachea                    $126.00 

Rd161    UGI          $263.00 

Rd151  Esphogram                                        $210.00 

Rd150    Cystogram                                        $158.00 

Rd152 IVP    $263.00 

Rd460 Urethrogram(male)  $95.00 

Rd461 Urethrogram(female)  $132.00 

Rd072 C-Arm Charge (per ½ hr)  $102.00 

 

 

 

MISC 

 
Rd047 Misc Charges $100 increments 

Rd015 Copy Radiograph   $24.00 

Rd087 RD Dig Image Copy NC  $ 0.00 

Rd088 Rd Dig Image Copy Routine $21.00 

RD089 Rd Dig Image Copy Extensive $60.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

MRI 
Rd026 MRI         $607.00 

Rd049 MRI Add Site   $312.00 

C0488 EQ Mare Cath for MRI  $29.00 

C0490 EQ Stal Cath for MRI  $21.00 

Rd010 Afterhours Fee   $204.00 

Rd115    Recheck MRI                                   $312.00 

F3961     Single Dose Syringe  10ml              $140.00 

F3962     Single Dose Vial        10ml              $140.00 

F3960     Single Dose Vial          5ml               $ 45.00 

 

 

NUCLEAR MEDICINE 
 

 
Rd024 SA Nuc Med Scan  $260.00 

Rd037 LA Nuc Med Whole Body                $1090.00 

Rd038 LA Nuc Med Bil Leg  $690.00 

RD039 LA Nuc Med Organ System $556.00 

Rd108 Research Isotope 1-30 mCi $166.00 

Rd109 Research Isotope >30 mCi  $387.00 

 

 

 

ULTRASONOGRAPHY 

 
Rd018 SA Ultrasound   $256.00 

Rd539    SA Focal US                                    $140.00 

Rd017 LA Ultrasound- Body  $191.00 

RD046 LA Tendon/Focal Exam  $140.00 

Rd019 Ultrasound Recheck Exam  $130.00 

Rd020 Ultrasound Guided Biopsy    $58.00 

Rd521 US Guided Fine Needle Aspirate   $47.50 

Rd047   US Guided Cysto                               $23.50 

Rd 526    Ocular US                                       $126.00 

  

 

COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY 
 

RD023 CT Scan               $275.00 

Rd086 CT Contrast                                     $46.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 


